Data sheet | Pluggable interface relays CR-U - 3
Interface relays with LED, 3 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC3L 12 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R4100
CR-U024DC3L 24 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R1100
CR-U048DC3L 48 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R6100
CR-U110DC3L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R8100
CR-U220DC3L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R9100
CR-U024AC3L 24 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R0100
CR-U048AC3L 48 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R5100
CR-U110AC3L 110 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R7100
CR-U120AC3L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R2100
CR-U230AC3L 230 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R3100
Interface relays with LED and freewheeling diode, 3 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-U024DC3LD 24 V DC 1SVR 405 623 R1100
Accessories
Sockets
Type Version Order code
Sockets